
 
 
 
 

Inpatient Falls Awareness 
 

 

Course Content 
  
Session for staff to improve knowledge and practice in Patient Falls 

Management, including appropriate assessments and interventions to 

reduce risk of falls and harm.  

Attendees will also have opportunity to discuss/share inpatient fall 

scenarios. This will include how to ensure best practice in post fall 

management and an insight into RCA investigation process 
 

Target Audience 
  
All nursing staff and AHPs 
 

Course Delivery  
 

Face to Face 
 

Pre-course Requirements 
  
Awareness of Post Fall protocols/ Head Injury pathway/Algorithm for 
CT Head Post fall 
 

Booking Instructions 
 

To book yourself onto the course, please click here 
If you are unable to book on yourself, please contact your relevant site 
Luton – trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk  
Bedford – educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk 
  

https://my.esr.nhs.uk/OA_HTML/RF.jsp?function_id=18931&resp_id=-1&resp_appl_id=-1&security_group_id=0&lang_code=US&oas=kBWCF50904UqqS8K8Oz-Fw..&params=koAfpIXnCHhYQOf5T1-2R6PvVJ-UycXe3kPVxvUMhHzjqmc8GjONz5gXLyN7DUgptax8Rco9sNU9t8L0CNyxAA
mailto:trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk
mailto:educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk


 
 
 
 
 

Date Time Venue 
   

Friday 26th January 2024  09:00 - 12:00 Seminar Room 5 

Friday 1st March  2024 09:00 - 12:00 Fountain Suite 

Monday 22nd April 2024 09:00 - 12:00 Fountain Suite  

Wednesday 22nd May  2024 09:00 - 12:00 Fountain Suite 

Monday 17th June  2024 09:00 - 12:00 Seminar Room 5  

Monday 22nd July  2024 09:00 - 12:00 Seminar Room 5  

Friday 30th August  2024 09:00 - 12:00 Seminar Room 5 

Tuesday 17th September  2024 09:00 - 12:00 Seminar Room 5  

Wednesday 20th November  2024 09:00 – 12:00 Fountain Suite 

Thursday 19th December  2024 09:00 – 12:00 Seminar Room 5  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


